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Clear Creek High School 

 Spring Exam Schedule 
 
  

Grades 9-11 
 

Monday, May 23, 2022 
Period 2 - Final Exam  7:20 - 9:22 
Period 1 - Review   9:28 - 10:26  
Period 6 - Review   10:32 -11:30 
Lunch      11:30 - 12:30 
Review Session I   12:30 - 1:35 
Review Session II   1:35 - 2:35 
  

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 
Period 1 - Final Exam  7:20 - 9:22 
Period 6 - Final Exam  9:28 -11:30 
Lunch         11:30 - 12:30 
Review Session I   12:30 - 1:35 
Review Session II   1:35 - 2:35 
 

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 
Period 4 - Final Exam  7:20 - 9:22 
Period 5 - Final Exam  9:28 -11:30 
Lunch     11:30 - 12:30 
Review Session I   12:30 - 1:35 
Review Session II   1:35 - 2:35 
 

Thursday, May 26, 2022 - Early Release 
Period 3 - Final Exam  7:20 - 9:22 
Period 7 - Final Exam       9:28 - 11:30 
 

 

 

Seniors 
    

Thursday, May 12, 2022 
Period 6 - Final Exam Regular 6th period 
Period 7 - Final Exam Regular 7th period 

 

Friday, May 13, 2022 
Period 4 - Final Exam Regular 4rd period 
Period 5 - Final Exam Regular 5th period 

 

Monday, May 16, 2022 
Period 2 - Final Exam Regular 2nd period 
Period 3 - Final Exam Regular 3rd period 

 
Tuesday, May 17, 2022 

Period 1 - Final Exam Regular 1st period 
 

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 
Senior Clearance 
*Schedule TBD 

 
Thursday, May 19, 2022 

Senior Events 
*Detailed Schedule TBD 

 
Friday, May 20, 2022 

Graduation @ Challenger Stadium 8:00 PM 
 

 
• Buses will run @ 2:35 PM on May 23rd - 25th. Students who choose to remain on campus for study review 

sessions in the afternoon MUST report to a classroom. 
 

• Lunch served on May 23rd - 25th. No lunch served on May 26th.  
 

• There will be two review sessions each day, except on the early release day. Teachers will need to be 
available in their classrooms: Session I 12:30 - 1:35. Session II 1:35 - 2:35 
 

• Early Release - May 26th - buses will run at 11:30. 
 

 
 


